Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

32.328.90
DICE

DICE, antistres proizvod, bela

4x4x4cm

0.0172 kg

0.01976 kg

66

250/50

0.37 mx0.44 mx0.37 m
4.94 kg
8605040044070
950669900000

171



